
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:43 PM, Sat, Jan 03
19695 Neville Villages, South Americaside, CA, 82185 | Orn Inc ((demo) Jayna Lockman)  | 1-817-615-5686
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: German Auer
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 1537

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:40 AM, Sat, Jan 03
698 Wolff Cliff, South Jeana, CA, 58283 | Johnson-Ondricka ((demo) Micah Braun)  | (715) 853-1625 x6536
Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Kip Lakin
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


